Ergebnisrechnung fir das Jahr 2018

Forderverein Schule Altenburger Land Mombasa e. V.

Mitgliederverein
Einnahmen
Mitgliedsbeitrage
Spenden

Andere Einnahmen

Mittelherkunft / Einnahmen

Ausgaben
Grindungskosten
Verwaltung

Transfer Kenia / Schule

Mittelverwendung / Ausgaben

Finanzergebnis

Vereinsvermodgen Stand

Kasse
Girokonto Sparkasse
Fremdgeld (e4k)

Zunahme Vermdgen

Berichtsjahr

889,00 €
440,00 €

0,00 €

1.329,00 €

0,00 €
37,80 €
900,00 €

937,80 €

391,20 €

* k k%

31.12.2018

0,00 €
1.683,28 €
0,00 €

1.683,28 €

391,20 €

Vorjahr

818,00 €

210,00 €

0,00 €

1.028,00 €

60,00 €
40,63 €

0,00 €

100,63 €

927,37 €

* k k%

31.12.2017

0,00 €
1.451,08 €

-1569,00 €

1.292,08 €



